ENTREE TO SHARE

MISO SOUPYV

ASARI MISO (CLAMS) SOUP y
EDAMAME Gy

THE CUCUMBER YV

PURPLE CROQUETTE Gy

VEG SPRING ROLL Gy

CHEESY SPRING ROLL % v
TAKOYAKI

TOFU (TERIYAKI/AGEDASHI) vV
KARAAGE POPCORN CHICKEN 3

14.

11.
12.
14.
13.
13.
15

0 0 0 00 00 00o

FRIED CHICKEN & GYOZA

TATSUTA-AGE 'FRIED 3 6
CHICKEN' (BONELESS) 12.9  22.9
CHICKEN DRUMETTES 6
SALT AND PEPPER {f% 14.9
HONEY SOY + 2

HONEY MUSTARD + 2

PONZU SWEET CHILLI + 2

GARLIC POWDER + 2

GYOZA . 7
PORK OR VEGETARIAN 13.9

RAMEN & UDON

SEAFOOD YAKI UDON #%
YASAI YAKI UDON Gty

RAMEN
GRILLED SALMON i} 23.9
CHICKEN KATSU 22.9
TOFU (SHOYU) Gpw 20.9
KAKUNI 23.9

YASAI VEGETARIAN (SHOYU)@> 22.9
KITSUNE (CLASSIC)

WAGYU BEEF 30.9
HAYASHI CHUKA (COLD 34.9
RAMEN) ¢

12
42.9

12
27.9

20
32.9

29.9
27.9
UDON
23.9
22.9
20.9

16.9

BENTOS

INCLUDES RICE, MISO SOUP, SWEET POTATO TEMPURA, AJITAMA (MARINATED HALF

EGG), BROCCOLI, LOTUS SLICE AND 3 PCS PORK GYOZAS

BENTON FRIED CHICKEN#*
CHICKEN TERIYAKI
POPCORN CHICKEN
MAPO TOFU VY
VEGETARIAN V

KAKUNI (PORK BELLY)
CHICKEN KATSU CURRY
TERIYAKI SALMON 3
BLACK PEPPER WAGYU
CHARGRILLED UNAGI
TERI TERI TOOTHFISH #&
SALMON IKURA %
CHIRASHI &

DONBURIS

BENTON FRIED CHICKEN
CHICKEN TERIYAKI #¥
KAKUNI (PORK BELLY)#%
MAPO TOFU V

CHICKEN KATSU CURRY
GRILLED UNAGI
VEGETARIAN YV

TERIYAKI SALMON
CHIRASHI &

TERI TERI TOOTHFISH
SALMON IKURA

FRIED RICE

BENTON FRIED RICE
KYOTO OMU FRIED RICE
KAKUNI FRIED RICE
SPICY FRIED RICE
STEAMED RICE

18.
18.
20.
18.
19.

20.
21.

34

30.
30.

20.
22.
23.
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SUSHI

COOKED TUNA ROLL #&
FRIED CHICKEN ROLL i}
COOKED PRAWN ROLL

4P
CRAB CALIFORNIA MAKI 12.9
SALMON CALIFORNIA MAKI 14.9
CHIRASHI MAKI
VEGAN

4P
ABURI SALMON EBI MAKI 18.9
SALMON EBI MAKI 16.9

DRAGON AVOCADO
SOFT SHELL CRAB (W/ SOY PAPER)
DRAGON CHEESE

4P
SALMON 14.9
SALMON ABURI i3 15.9
TUNA 16.9
TAKO 15.9
SWORDFISH 15.9
HOTATE 20.9
HOTATE YUKARI ABURI 23.9

12P
ASSORTED NIGIRI ¥ 32.9

SASHIMI

TUNA SASHIMI (12P)
SALMON SASHIMI (12P) &
SWORDFISH (12P)
ASSORTED SASHIMI EISP)
ASSORTED SASHIMI (30P)

8P
16.9
17.9
20.9

10P
22.9
30.9
30.9
20.9

8P
31.9
29.9
21.9
33.9
22.9

(3]
(3]
O 0 0 V00 0O

24P
62.9

BOXES AND PLATTER

HANDROLL PARTY PACK (32P) ifs
VEGAN PARTY PACK ¥ Gy
SMALL PLATTER BOX (50P)
LARGE PLATTER BOX (100P)

SWEETS & SNACKS

GREEN TEA CHEESECAKE
DAIFUKU MORIAWASE

POCKY CHOCOLATE

POCKY ALMOND CHOCOLATE
KOALA CHOCOLATE COOKIES
NISSIN CRISP CHOCO

JAPANESE CASTELLA HONEY CAKE
KASUGAI ROASTED WASABI PEAS
HANAMI DANGO

DRINKS/ALCOHOL

WATER
SPARKLING WATER
COKE/COKE ZERO
JAPANESE CANS
GREEN TEA

JAPANESE BOTTLE
BEERS

LYCHEE GOLD CIDER
PREMIUM YEBISU BEER
SAKES

S

57.9
50.9
119
209
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